Promoting Section Membership

This award is based on the highest percentage of free resident members enrolled in the section
and overall increase in membership during the previous section year (November 1, 2017 to
October 31, 2018). Sections receiving “automatic” members will not be eligible for this award.

Previous Winners:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
Critical Care Section

Awards of Distinction:

Wellness Section

Air Medical Transport Section

American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
Wellness Section

Section on International Emergency Medicine
American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)

Emergency Ultrasound Section
International Emergency Medicine Section
Awards of Distinction
Careers in Emergency Medicine Section
Critical Care Medicine Section

Critical Care Medicine Section

Wilderness Medicine Section
Award of Distinction
Careers in Emergency Medicine Section

Rural EM Section
Award of Distinction
Careers in Emergency Medicine

Highest percentage of complimentary members
Careers in EM Section

Percentage of increase in total membership
Wilderness EM Section

Award of Distinction for overall increase in membership
International EM Section



2008

2007

2006

2005

Promoting Section Membership: Wilderness Medicine Section

Award of Distinction for the Percentage of Change in Complimentary Section Members:
Critical Care Medicine Section

Pediatric Emergency Medicine Section
Quality Improvement & Patient Safety Section

Careers in Emergency Medicine Section
International Emergency Medicine Section

Critical Care Medicine
Tactical Emergency Medicine



